
 

1

2

2
3

3

4

5

6 7

8

9
10

11
12

13

14

15

16 17
18

19

20

20

21

22

www.palfinger.com

PC 3800 # 1001817360100.01000-A

05/2015

Crane Base



www.palfinger.com

PC 3800 # 100181736 0100.01000-A

05/2015

Crane Base

1 S026G01SA+00001 1 Crane Base (Standard colour RAL 2002)
2 ES 107 5 M 5x8 ISO4762- 8.8Screw
3 EK 153 7 D 5.3 ISO7089Washer
4 S026G0110 1 Cover

ED1176 1 Seal b=10 mm           
5 ED1836 b=10 mm           Sealing profile

Metered good

6 EP1137 1 OMP 125             Oilmotor
7 ES 014 2 M 12x30 ISO4762-10.9   Screw
8 EK 207 2 D 13 ISO7089   Washer
9 EO1581 1 d=80x1.5O-ring
10 HBS7398 1 Bearing housing

11 ELG 554 1 Bearing bush
12 ELW 292 1 Cyliner roller bearing
13 HZR 107 1 Worm
14 ES1645 1 M 8x8 ISO4027- 45HSet screw
15 ELW 293 1 Cyliner roller bearing

16 ELG 553 1 Bearing bush
17 ES 384 2 M 8x30 ISO4762- 8.8Screw
18 S026G0112 1 Bearer
19 ES1398 4 M 20x80 DIN 912Screw
20 EK 176 8 d021xD037 DIN 6916   Washer

21 HT9430 4 Spacer
22 EM 029 4 M 20 DIN 985Nut

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


